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2014 - 2015 SGL Cup Points Leaders

 Total SGL 

Cup Points

Events 

PlayedPlayer

Handicap 

Index

Net Scoring 

Average

Gross Scoring 

Average

1Joe Delgado Qualifier77.0010

1Dennis Bland 19.268.0092.0010

1Mathew Skinner 22.569.0095.0010

1Steve Richter 10.970.0083.0010

1Barry Voegele 9.174.0085.0010

1Trent Bergren Qualifier84.009

1Margaret Storms 31.370.00102.009

1Don Lucas 11.471.0085.009

1Jim Bieleniewicz 5.374.0080.009

1Richard Pilewicz 18.276.0097.009

1Wadeh Maroun Qualifier86.008

1Dave Dean 10.374.0086.008

1Jeff Morrissey 6.274.0080.008

1Joe Pilewicz 17.076.0095.008

1Paul "Mick" Mickela 24.179.00107.008

1Cale Ponzo 21.8Qualifier97.007

1Bob Owen 13.175.0090.007

1Dan Gallegos 8.576.0086.007

1Jandy Hughes 17.077.0094.007

1Beth Marmor 29.580.00108.007

1Jim Milton 15.2Qualifier89.006

1John Wilhelm 13.376.0091.006

1Jason Morey 2.878.0080.006

1Joe Galli 16.481.00100.006

1Craig Birdwell 21.483.00108.006

1Jeffrey Evans Qualifier104.005

1Neil Robinson 15.880.0098.005

1Scott Gerlach 17.182.00101.005

1Steve Oliva 9.083.0094.005
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1Dennis Aust Qualifier88.004

1Bradley Walker Qualifier88.003
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